




 

 17.09.2025
11:04:00  EventTypeTax  17.09.2025

00:00:00  304.92  0.00  26,301,561.58

 17.09.2025
11:04:00

 REF: 07e909110b04f0a5de
CHARGE:BATCH PAYMENT VIA INTBNK

EventTypeCharge

 17.09.2025
00:00:00  1,694.00  0.00  26,299,867.58

 17.09.2025
11:04:00

 REF: 07e909110b04f0a5de IB
BATCH:11080450170925 EFT

 17.09.2025
00:00:00  900,000.00  0.00  25,399,867.58

 17.09.2025
11:04:00  AC-10001500665  17.09.2025

00:00:00  360.00  0.00  25,399,507.58

 17.09.2025
11:04:00  AC-10001500665  17.09.2025

00:00:00  2,000.00  0.00  25,397,507.58

 17.09.2025
11:04:00

 COMMISSIONER FOR DOMESTIC
REF:19956b40e44f6a45 IB GePG BIL 9

984123701403 REC 925260366764349 A
RUSHA WATER DRILLING COMPANY

LIMIT ED

 17.09.2025
00:00:00  100,000.00  0.00  25,297,507.58

 17.09.2025
11:04:00  AC-10000070225  17.09.2025

00:00:00  1,260.00  0.00  25,296,247.58

 17.09.2025
11:04:00  AC-10000070225  17.09.2025

00:00:00  7,000.00  0.00  25,289,247.58

 17.09.2025
11:04:00

 NSSF MAIN ACCOUNT
REF:19956b45490a38d4 IB GePG BIL 9

95531707477 REC 925260366764412 AR
USHA WATER DRILLING COMPANY

LIMITE D

 17.09.2025
00:00:00  580,000.00  0.00  24,709,247.58

 17.09.2025
11:04:00

 NABEELA ALI KHAN
REF:19956b41c7abe8d3 IB FT FROM AR

USHA WATER DRILLING COMPANY
LIMITE D TO NABEELA Ref Parking Yard

Ren t

 17.09.2025
00:00:00  900,000.00  0.00  23,809,247.58

 17.09.2025
15:40:00

 CHQ NO 0000003 IFO ARUSHA WATER
DRILLING COMPANY LTD DRAWN BY
ARUSHA WATER DRILLIN DONE AT

TZ0013145

 17.09.2025
00:00:00  0.00  26,653,000.00  50,462,247.58

 17.09.2025
16:57:00  EventTypeTax  17.09.2025

00:00:00  304.92  0.00  50,461,942.66




